Casselman Valley Soccer Association

AYSO Soccer Complex Improvements RFP #13-0822S
Bid Tabulation

JD Excavating & Land
Developers

Knieriem Construction,

Inc.

BYCO Enterprises, Inc.

Pine Mountain Coal Co.

Inc.

Lashley Construction Co.,

Inc.

Excavating Associates

Belt Paving, Inc.

Schrock Fence Company,

Inc.

[tem

Description

Quantity

Unit

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Unit Cost

Total Price

Excavation/Site Work

Walking Path/Roadway

1,450

LF

$4.00

$5,800.00

$9.88

$14,326.00

$10.70

$15,515.00

$11.00

$15,950.00

$17.25

$25,012.50

$23.10

$33,495.00

$25.30

$36,685.00

N/A

N/A

Parking Area Expansion

LS

$2,530.00

$2,530.00

$5,763.12

$5,763.12

$7,520.00

$7,520.00

$6,288.00

$6,288.00

$14,637.00

$14,637.00

$10,449.00

$10,449.00

$14,300.00

$14,300.00

N/A

N/A

Underdrain Installation

800

LF

$9.25

$7,400.00

$10.76

$8,608.00

$10.85

$8,680.00

$17.47

$13,976.00

$19.95

$15,960.00

$12.71

$10,168.00

$18.50

$14,800.00

N/A

N/A

Topsoil Placement

4,450

SY

$3.55

$15,797.50

$2.90

$12,905.00

$4.00

$17,800.00

$4.60

$20,470.00

$4.10

$18,245.00

$3.00

$13,350.00

$7.25

$32,262.50

N/A

N/A

Completion Time - Calendar
Days from Notice to Proceed

60

45

30

21

45

45

25

N/A

Fence - Option 1

Installation of Horserail Fence

1,550

LF

$4.50

$6,975.00

$8.53

$13,221.50

$14.30

$22,165.00

$9.12

$14,136.00

$14.00

$21,700.00

$6.72

$10,416.00

$20.00

$31,000.00

$10.25

$15,887.50

Completion Time - Calendar
Days from Notice to Proceed

45

30

45

20

Option 2

Installation of Galvanized
High-Tensile Wire Fence

1,550

LF

$2.00

$3,100.00

$4.50

$6,975.00

$8.50

$13,175.00

$4.84

$7,502.00

$8.50

$13,175.00

$8.60

$13,330.00

$14.15

$21,932.50

$5.25

$8,137.50

Completion Time - Calendar
Days from Notice to Proceed

45

30

45

20

Option 3

Installation of Kencote (or
equivalent) High-Tensile Wire
Fence

1,550

LF

$2.50

$3,875.00

$5.04

$7,812.00

$9.25

$14,337.50

$5.56

$8,618.00

$8.50

$13,175.00

$8.60

$13,330.00

$14.90

$23,095.00

$6.00

$9,300.00

Completion Time - Calendar
Days from Notice to Proceed

45

30

45

20

22

Notes:






